Date

Venue Longmoor

27 December 2014

Posn Name

16K Canicross
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Gail Walker

David Blakemore

Dave Price
Kirsty Melville

Simon Burgess

Elizabeth Evenden

Juliet O'brien
Derry Walker

Louise Steele

Catherine Bradley
Rachelle Morton
Jeremy Edwards

Alexandra Perrior

Olivia Venables

Daisy Snape

Bib

Time

Team

15 Runners on Course

570
550
564
559
552
554
561
569
567
551
560
549
563
568
566

1:24:54 North Downs Canic
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:33:45
:36:58
:48:38
:52:20
:04:39
:04:40
:04:41
:04:55
:05:45
:19:31
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